
LAS	MAñanitas
y	cumplea	os	feliz Trascripción	por	Soplas

25

15

20

5

30

Bandurria

Guitarra












0

0

4

5 7

2

5

4

5

5

0 2 4

5

7 0 02

4

2 0

50 0

5

0

4

0 0 0

0

2

4

2

0

0

4 4

4

5

2

4

4

40

0

4

2

402 0 0 240 22

25

0

24

04

4 0

45

24

0

0

0

20

0

2

0

0

5

0

0

4

0

5 0 2

4

4

2

5

0 021
3

21
3

2222
22

0

22
2

22
2

022
2

22
2

021
3

22 3232

022
20

21
3

0
21
3

0

0

21
3

222122

2

232
2

0

2

2

22

0
22

0

0

0

22

00
21

2

2

2

1

0

2

22

22233

22

2121
33

00
2121

23
2

33

23
2

22
20

21
3

21
3

2222

2222

22

00
22 22
2 2

222
22

0
22

0

2

2

0 22

2

2

0

21
3

21
3

13
0

13
0

0

0

22

0
2121020 02
33

22

3232

0
22 22220 22
2 222

2




















  

 

 

 










 








mi

pá can

ple

allos

te

ra

dos

pleja

tucum

ri

serpor

Es

a

to

pleya

ños piertas des

ños cum

plesé

lizfe

mos

cum

Rey hoy

mió

cióque

tas

liz

can baelta

nemaa

vid

fe

se

niña que

a mi

liz

ños

ta

amosa

lasmason

ta biendes

fe

ños

can

na

tí

dur

te las ya

cum

de

lulos tan la

Da

pier

ya

ta

	=	135 1º	vez	instrumental
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Ensayos	virtuales	en	youtube.com/@tablatunas		y		contenido	pdf	en		tablatunas.com/


